UPPER PITTSGROVE TOWNSHIP

Linda R. Stephens , Township Clerk
431 Route 77, Elmer, New Jersey 08318
Office (856) 358-8500
Fax (856) 358-1160

Agenda

DATE: 07/13/21
TIME: 7:00PM
PLACE: TOWN HALL
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT RE: SUNSHINE NOTICE & FLAG SALUTE
MOTION TO APPROVE 6/08/21 REGULAR MEETING MINUTES MOVEDSECONDED
TREASURER'S REPORT/BILL LIST: MOVED SECONDED
CORRESPONDENCE: Barry Foote
PUBLIC COMMENTS

NEW BUSINESS:

- 1. "RESOLUTION OF THE REVIEW OF THE 2020 ANNUAL AUDIT REPORT" R-32-2021
- 2. "RESOLUTION 2020 AUDIT CORRECTIVE ACTION PLAN AUDITOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS" R-33-2021
- 3. Approve Joellen Cardona as MAPSA Coordinator
- 4. "RESOLUTION APPOINTING A PUBLIC WORKS FOREMAN" R-34-2021
- 5. "RESOLUTION APPOINTING A DEPUTY CLERK" R-35-2021
- 6. "RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF UPPER PITTSGROVE, COUNTY OF SALEM" R-36-2021
- 7. "RESOLUTION AWARDING QUOTES FOR APPRAISAL WORK AS REQUIRED FOR THE PLANNING INCENTIVE GRANT" R-37-2021 (Hamilton Block 32 Lot 1 & Block 29 Lot 9)
- 8. "RESOLUTION TO SUBMIT A GRANT APPLICATION AND EXECUTE A GRANT CONTRACT WITH THE NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE FITCHHORN ROAD, SECTION II RESURFACING" R-38-2021
- 9. "RESOLUTION TO SUBMIT A GRANT APPLICATION AND EXECUTE A GRANT CONTRACT WITH THE NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE TAYLOR ROAD RESURFACING" R-39-2021

OTHER BUSINESS: COMMITTEE REPORTS

 Convenience Center - Bishop - Buildings & Grounds - JIF Program - Bishop - Cimprich - Municipal Alliance - Seery - Personnel - Meschi - Roads - Seery - Recreation - Meschi - School Board Liaison - Zeck - Cimprich - Land Use - Cimprich - Farmland Preservation - Finance - Meschi

CLOSED SESSION: Personnel

ADJOURNMENT